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BBERXKR—YDFHF (25m)
EEAMERER

#i HNo. 149 Z+ 13-14F 4x100m * FL—1YL— 54 LR

H ARG 8% 3:50.28  FEEHEE, FFER. MIHEEF. EAEX BA (2016)
EERGEH 4:04.89 HREE. ELHR. AFNHE. BHREK HAEFREKR (2019)
ESREEE 4:04.89 ZHWKE. BELHR. BFAKE, BMHEK HAEFREKR (2019)
B RS ER R 4:11.99 /PEHME. BEFEKE. Kb K, AT EOSS (2013)
BB 4:46. 1 FILLBY., NFEESE, KTHE., W8 Z5ThH C (2019)
ESId 4:17. 86 g . BY #5 HH =k EHF FA b mED (2019)
B #/K F—Lz ZE (R 1) ERES) FINA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/5 4 < #E D —hg 4:21.44 JOCE 633
RE E=x f1  (0.52) 31.56  1:05.21  1:05.21
Tk fEE 1 (+0.09) 34.47  1:13.34  2:18.55
BIE &EFD 2 (+0.22) 29.83  1:04.07  3:22.62
wmlll EBEx 12 (+0.24) 28.07 58.82  4:21.44
2 1/7 ##ASS D —fig 4:30. 31 573
AR K 1 (0.58) 32.90  1:09.04  1:09.04
£A &% 1 (+0.03) 34.05  1:14.42  2:23.46
mAR =S 1 (-0.00) 30.22  1:05.38  3:28.84
EAMBESR i1 (+0.41) 28.83  1:01.47  4:30.31
3 1/1 a4==ED —hg 4:32.46 559
A #E 1 (0.70) 30.52  1:04.37  1:04.37
RANFE f1  (+0.57) 37.08  1:19.58  2:23.95
1t xiE 2 (+0.35) 30.37  1:05.53  3:29.48
A EE 2 (+0.26) 29.59  1:02.98  4:32.46
1/3 2+ =@EED — & £iE
HF2 (- )
HF2 (- )
HF2 (- )
HF2 (- )
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